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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2018-19 ACDEMIC YEAR  
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Registration for Semester I Mon 23.07.2018 

Commencement of Preparatory Classes Tue 24.07.2018 

Commencement of Semester I Tue 07.08.2018 

Mid Semester session ends Fri 28.09.2018 

Mid Semester I examination starts  Wed 03.10.2018 

Mid Semester I examination ends Sat 13.10.2018 

Declaration of Mid Semester I results Mon 22.10.2018 

End Semester sessions starts (Dussehra on 19.10.2018) Mon 22.10.2018 

End Semester sessions ends Tue 04.12.2018 

Practical Examinations (for all Practical- Oriented Courses) 
Wed-Fri 

05.12.2018-
07.12.2018 

End Semester I examination starts  Tue 11.12.2018 

End Semester I examination ends Fri 21.12.2018 

Declaration of End Semester I results Mon 31.12.2018 
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Registration for Semester II Wed 02.01.2019 

Commencement of Semester II Thu 03.01.2019 

Mid Semester session ends Fri 08.02.2019 

Mid Semester II examination starts  Tue 11.02.2019 

Mid Semester II examination ends Thurs 18.02.2019 

Declaration of Mid Semester II results  Thurs 25.02.2019 

End Semester sessions starts Mon 19.02.2019 

End Semester sessions ends  Fri 05.04.2019 

End Semester II examination starts  Tue 09.04.2019 

End Semester II examination ends  Fri 19.04.2019 

Declaration of End Semester II results  Tue 30.04.2019 
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Beginning of SIP – I Mon 01.05.2019 

End of SIP – I Fri 25.06.2019 

Submission of SIP Report Fri 05.07.2019 
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Conduct of Supplementary Exam Tue 08.07.2019 

Result of Supplementary Exam Fri 26.07.2019 

 
 


